Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔ ▼ 1024069	T U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: I	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): STUDIO OF ELEGANCE, INC. 3.31.03	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: PHILIP PELUSI PHYTOLINK 4.0, INC. Internal
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes ✓ No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name ✓ Other See Below * Execution Date: 12/18/00; 3/22/03	Street Address: 101 South Sixteenth Street City: Pittsburgh State: PA Zip: 15203 © Individual(s) citizenship C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 75/797,890 Additional number(s) at	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) tached Yes No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: KIRK D. HOUSER	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: Eckert Seamans Cherin & Mellott, LLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\$_\$40.00\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 600 Grant St., 44th Floor	8. Deposit account number: 02-2556
City: Pittsburgh State: PA Zip: 15219	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform copy of the original document. Kirk D. Houser	March 25, 2003
J	ignature er sheet, attachments, and document:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

* Corrected Assignment Under TMEP § 503.06(b) originally recorded at Reel 002207, Frame 0777

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002703 FRAME: 0818

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, STUDIO OF ELEGANCE, INC., a Pennsylvania corporation, having a place of business at 1700 East Carson Street, Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15203 ("Assignor"), has adopted and used and is using the mark PELUSI 2 SALON which is the subject of United States Trademark Application Serial No. 75/797,890, filed September 13, 1999, Statement of Use filed September 19, 2000 (referred to hereinafter as the "Mark"); and Be. 3122 (03

PHYTOLINK
WHEREAS, PHILIP PELUSI PHYTO-LINK 4.0, INC., a Pennsylvania corporation, having a place of business at 101 South Sixteenth Street, Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15203 ("Assignee"), desires to acquire the Mark, the Application therefor, and any registrations issuing from said Application;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee all of its right, title and interest in and to the Mark, the Application therefor, and any registrations issuing from said Application, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the Mark.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor has caused this instrument to be executed by its duly authorized officer this 18 day of Occamper, 2000.

STUDIO OF ELEGANCE, INC.

	Ву:	[Signature]	_
		PHILIP PELUSI [Typed/Printed Name]	-
	Title:	President	_
OMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA		;	

CC

RECORDED: 03/31/2003

: *SS*

COUNTY OF ALLEGHENY

On this 18th day of December, 2000, before me, a Notary Public, personally appeared PHILIP PELUSI to me known and known to me to be the person who signed the foregoing instrument as President of STUDIO OF ELEGANCE, INC., a Pennsylvania corporation. I further certify that said individual is duly authorized to sign the foregoing instrument in the name of said corporation. Barbara Sekura Notary Public

[NOTARIAL SEAL]

TRADEMARK REEL: 002703 FRAME: 0819